Supplier / Product ID
Rick Thomas Distillery

477 Distilling

209 Stewart Group / Alida Tequila

Bear Creek Distillery

BroVo Spirits

Craft Spirit Coop

Hidden Peaks

20071
20067
20066
20069
20068

10048
10045
10049
10047
10038
10039
10037
10036
10062

10339
10144

10325
10324
10323
10334
10327
10326
10328
10336
10322
10333
10335
10329

10121
10115
10115
10114
10114
10309
10309

10392
10397
10321
10177
10176
10169
10303
10304
10178
10179
10399
10391
10319
10401
10379
10369
10368
10168
10167
10194

Product Name

1859 Corn Whiskey 12/750ml
1859 Vodka 12/750ml

1859 Vodka 24/375ml

1859 Vodka 6/1.75L

1859 Vodka [On Prem] 12/1L

477 Chai Spirit 6/750ml

477 Cinnamon Barrel 6/750ml
477 Coffee Spirit 6/750ml
477 Lemondrop 6/750ml

477 Orange Barrel 6/750ml
477 Peanut Barrel 6/750ml
477 Rye 6/750ml

477 Straight Bourbon 6/750ml
477 Summer Gin 6/750ml

Alida Blanco Rose Tequila 6/750ml
Alida Reposado Tequila 6/750ml

Bear Creek Corn Vodka 6/1L

Bear Creek Corn Vodka 6/750ml
Bear Creek Rye Vodka 6/750ml

Bear Creek Rye Whiskey 6/750ml
Bear Creek Silver Rum 6/1L

Bear Creek Silver Rum 6/750ml

Bear Creek Spiced Rum 6/750ml
Bear Creek Straight Bourbon 6/750ml
Bear Creek Wheat Vodka 6/750ml
Bear Creek Wheat Whiskey 6/750ml
Bear Creek Wheated Bourbon 6/750ml
Bear Creek White Whiskey 6/750ml

BroVo Amaro #14 6/750ml

BroVo Curacao 6/750ml

BroVo Curacao 6/750ml

BroVo Jammy Sweet Vermouth 6/750ml
BroVo Jammy Sweet Vermouth 6/750ml
BroVo Uncharted Rhapsody 6/750ml
BroVo Uncharted Rhapsody 6/750ml

Agara Plateado 12/750ml

Agara Refugio ZERO N/A 12/750ml

Bimini Coconut Gin 12/750ml

Capurro Pisco Acholada12/750ml
Capurro Pisco Quebrantal2/750ml
Chateau Millet Bas Armagnac VS 12/750ml
Death & CO Moonsail Fizz 6/4/200ml
Death & CO Ranger Buck 6/4/200ml

El Mero Mero Espadin12/750ml

El Mero Mero Tobala 12/750ml
Legendario Domingo Cupreata 12/750ml
Legendario Domingo Espadin 12/750ml
Manly Cold Brew Coffee Liqueur 12/700ml
Manly Lilli Pink Gin ZERO N/A 12/750ml
Rhine Hall Guava 12/750ml

Rhine Hall Mango 12/750ml

Rhine Hall Pineapple 12/750ml

Saison Rum 12/750ml

Saison Rum Pale 12/750ml

Xila Mexican Aperitif 12/750ml

Style

Whiskey
Vodka
Vodka
Vodka
Vodka

Liqueur/Cordial
Flavored Whiskey
Liqueur/Cordial
Liqueur/Cordial
Flavored Whiskey
Flavored Whiskey
Rye Whiskey
Bourbon Whiskey
New American Gin

Tequila Blanco
Tequila Reposado

Vodka
Vodka
Vodka
Whiskey
Rum
Rum
Rum
Bourbon
Vodka
Whiskey
Bourbon
Whiskey

Liqueur
Liqueur
Liqueur
Vermouth
Vermouth
Alpine Liqueur
Alpine Liqueur

Agave
N/A
Gin
Brandy
Brandy
Brandy
RTD
RTD
Mexcal
Mezcal
Mezcal
Mezcal
Liqueur
N/A
Brandy
Brandy
Brandy
Rum
Rum
Liqueur

Package

6/750ml S
6/750ml S
24/375ml
6/1.75L S
12/1ltr S

6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S

6/750 S
6/750 S

6/1ltr S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/1ltr S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S

6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S

6/750ml S
6/750ml S
6/750ml S
6/750ml S
6/750ml S
6/750ml S
6/4/200ml
6/4/200ml
6/750ml S
6/750ml S
6/750ml S
6/750ml S
12/700ml S
6/750ml S
6/750ml S
6/750ml S
6/750ml S
6/750ml S
6/750ml S
6/750ml S

Amount

$20.99
$12.59
$167.83
$19.59
$10.00

$18.70
$23.70
$18.70
$18.70
$23.70
$23.70
$33.20
$33.20
$22.67

$30.39
$26.00

$24.00
$22.00
$22.00
$38.00
$23.00
$17.00
$28.00
$50.00
$22.00
$38.00
$50.00
$24.00

$34.50
$24.96
$25.00
$25.00
$24.63
$45.50
$45.49

$26.89
$27.31
$24.09
$26.89
$24.79
$26.89
$87.45
$105.45
$42.99
$56.99
$40.88
$28.74
$20.59
$21.29
$43.49
$43.49
$43.49
$21.99
$13.59
$25.49



Supplier / Product ID

The Copper Can LLC

Indigo Wine Group

HGC Imports

Five Nine Whiskey

Marco Morgano Imports / American Spirits Exchange

Iron Fish Distillery

Total Beverage Solution

Palm Bay International

Kysela

Owls Brew

Suro International Imports, Inc.

Peach Street Distillers

10064
10153
10366
10051

35901
35902
35899

64470
64470

20038

49698
49699

10507
10507
10502
10502
10503
10503
10505
10505
10508

33179
33180
33178
90303
76030
44010

10002

50232

91940

10259
10283
10262
10270
10267
10271
10295
10316
10257
10282

10147
10306
10085
10148
10078
10081
10082

Product Name

10346 Colorado Cream Chai 6/750ml
10042 Colorado Cream Coffee 6/750ml
10041 Colorado Cream Original 6/750ml

Copper Can Blackberry Mule 6/4/120z CAN

Copper Can Blood Orange Mule 6/4/120z CAN

Copper Can Huckleberry Mule 6/4/120z CAN
Copper Can Moscow Mule 6/4/120z CAN

Albatross Vodka 6/750ml
Elephantom Rum 6/750ml
Malachite Fynbos Gin 6/750ml

Espinheira Ginja Cherry 6/1L
Espinheira Ginja Cherry 6/1L

Five Nine Bourbon 6/750ml

Gioia Luisa Limoncello 12/700ml

Gioia Luisa Limoncello Creme 12/700ml

Iron Fish
Iron Fish
Iron Fish
Iron Fish
Iron Fish
Iron Fish

Iron Fish Salted Maple Old Fashioned 12/375ml
Iron Fish Salted Maple Old Fashioned 12/375ml
Iron Fish Salted Maple Old Fashioned 12/750ml

Barrel Strength Bourbon 12/750ml
Barrel Strength Bourbon 12/750ml
Bourbon Maple Syrup 12/750ml
Bourbon Maple Syrup 12/750ml
Four Cask 12/750ml

Four Cask 12/750ml

Dashfire Manhattan 24/100ml S
Dashfire Old Fashioned 24/100m| S
Dashfire White Russian 24/100ml S

Edradour

10yr Scotch 6/700ml

Gozio Amaretto 6/750ml

Molinari Sambuca Extra 6/750ml

Monte Azul Plata Tequila 6/750ml

Morin Cal

Owl's Brew Chelsea Vodka Lemon VP 3/8/120zC

Cascahui
Cascahui
Cascahui

Ivados 12/700ml

n 48 Plata 6/750ml
n Blanco 6/750
n Tahona 6/750ml

Pajarote Jengibre 6/750ml

Pajarote Tamarindo 6/750ml

Pajarote Toronja (Grapefruit) 6/750ml
Paranubes Criolla 6/750ml

Siembra Alteno Blanco 6/750ml
Siembra Azul Blanco 6/750ml
Siembra Valles Blanco 6/750ml

Peach St.
Peach St.
Peach St.
Peach St.
Peach St.
Peach St.
Peach St.

. 6 yr Bonded Single Barrel 6/750ml
. 7 yr Single Barrel Bourbon 6/750ml
. American Peated Single 6/750ml

. BW Red Wine Barrel Aged 6/750ml
. CO 5yr Single Barrel 6/750ml

. CO Barrel Strength 6/750ml

. CO Bourbon Peach 6/750ml

Style

Cream Liqueur
Cream Liqueur

RTD
RTD
RTD
RTD

Vodka
Rum
Gin

Liqueur
Liqueur

Bourbon

Liqueur
Liqueur

Bourbon
Bourbon
Bourbon
Bourbon
Bourbon
Bourbon
RTD Cocktail
RTD Cocktail
RTD Cocktail

RTD

RTD

RTD

Scotch Whisky
Amaretto
Liqueur

Tequila

Calvaldos

Vodka

Tequila
Tequila
Tequila
Liqueur
Liqueur
Liqueur
Rum

Tequila
Tequila
Tequila

Bourbon Whiskey
Bourbon Whiskey
Whiskey

Bourbon Whiskey
Bourbon Whiskey
Bourbon Whiskey
Bourbon Whiskey

Package
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S

6/4/120z C
6/4/120z C
6/4/120z C
6/4/120z C

6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S

6/1Itr S
6/1Itr S

6/750 S

12/700ml S
12/700ml S

6/750ml S
6/750ml S
6/750ml S
6/750ml S
6/750ml S
6/750ml S
12/375ml WS
12/375ml WS
6/750ml S

24/100ml
24/100ml
24/100ml
6/700ml
6/750 S
6/750ml W

6/750 S

12/700ml S

3/8/120z CAN

6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S

6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S

Amount

$22.20
$22.20
$22.20

$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00

$36.70
$34.60
$39.50

$15.07
$15.50

$35.99

$25.50
$25.50

$57.00
$56.84
$38.85
$39.00
$44.55
$45.00
$24.00
$23.85
$42.00

$109.56
$109.56
$109.56
$58.00
$30.00
$28.00

$26.00

$23.22

$46.95

$67.00
$37.50
$72.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$35.00
$56.83
$53.00
$53.00

$57.77
$57.77
$48.74
$48.74
$48.74
$58.09
$48.74



Supplier / Product ID

Pullman Distillery

Tequila Specialist

Red Rocks Spirits

SLO Brewing Co

Duggans/Prunier

Park Street/The Original Pickle Shot

10075
10084
10312
10067
10071
10317
10077
10087
10133

10136
10137
10162
10135
10134
10139
10138

10281
10280
10213
10209
10211
10212
10208

10358
10166
10164
10308
10165

16038
16038
16027
16040
16029
16039
16034
16041
16028
16022
16033
16032
16024
16025
16026
16036

20023
20023
20024
20024
20025
20025

10007
10145
10356
10348
10349
10065

Product Name

Peach St. CO Bourbon Whiskey 6/750ml
Peach St. CO Smoked Rye 6/750ml

Peach St. CO Straight Rye 5yr SB 6/750ml
Peach St. Goat Vodka 6/750ml

Peach St. Jackelope Gin 6/750ml

Peach St. Jackelope Lavender Gin 6/750ml
Peach St. Peach St. CO Bourbon 24/50ml
Peach St. Pear Brandy 6/750ml

Peach St. Pear in Bottle Brandy 6/750ml [MB1]

Pullman Alpine Gin 6/750ml

Pullman Forest Gin 12/750ml

Pullman Pirate's Cove Rum 12/750ml
Pullman Premium Rye 12/750ml
Pullman Premium Vodka 12/750ml
Pullman Single Cask Bourbon 6/750ml
Pullman Wheated Bourbon 12/750ml

Apaluz Mezcal 12/1L

Apaluz Mezcal 12/750ml
Puntagave Bacanora 6/750ml
Puntagave Mezcal 6/750ml
Puntagave Raicilla 6/750ml
Puntagave Sotol 6/750ml
Puntagave Tequila 6/750ml

Red Rocks Cut Cask Whiskey 12/750ml
Red Rocks Vodka 12/1L

Red Rocks Vodka 12/750ml

Red Rocks Vodka 120/50ml

Red Rocks Vodka 6/1.75L

Rod & Hammer Winter Spiced Whiskey 6/750

Rod & Hammer Winter Spiced Whiskey 6/750

Rod & Hammer's Cask Bourbon 6/750ml

Rod & Hammer's Old Fashioned 12/375ml

Rod & Hammer's Old Fashioned 6/750ml

Rod & Hammer's Peach Whiskey 12/375ml

Rod & Hammer's Peach Whiskey 6/750ml

Rod & Hammer's Rainbow Pack 6/4/120z CAN
Rod & Hammer's Reserve Rye 6/750ml

Rod & Hammer's Straight Bourbon 6/750ml

Rod & Hammer's Whiskey Cocktail Variety 3/8/120z
Rod & Hammer's Whiskey Mai Tai 6/4/120z CAN
Rod & Hammer's Whiskey Margarita 6/4/120z CAN
Rod & Hammer's Whiskey Mule 6/4/120z CAN
Rod & Hammer's Whiskey Paloma 6/4/120z CAN
Rod & Hammer's Whiskey Peach 6/4/120z CAN

Darvelle Brandy VSOP 6/700ml
Darvelle Brandy VSOP 6/700ml
Menoral Calvados AC 6/700ml
Menoral Calvados AC 6/700ml|
Sauval Armagnac XO 6/700ml
Sauval Armagnac XO 6/700ml

The Original Pickle Shot 12/750ml

The Original Pickle Shot 24/375ml

The Original Pickle Shot COMBO Gravity Pack 120/50ml
The Original Pickle Shot Gravity Pack 120/50ml

The Original Pickle Shot SPICY Gravity Pack 120/50ml
The Original Spicy Pickle Shot 12/750ml

Style

Bourbon Whiskey
Whiskey

Rye

Vodka

Gin

Gin

Bourbon Whiskey
Brandy

Brandy

Gin

Gin

Rum
Whiskey
Vodka
Bourbon
Bourbon

Mezcal
Mezcal
Bacanora
Mezcal
Raicilla
Sotol
Tequila

Whiskey
Vodka
Vodka
Vodka
Vodka

Whiskey
Whiskey
Whiskey
RTD
RTD
Whiskey
Whiskey
RTD
Whiskey
Bourbon
RTD
RTD
RTD
RTD
RTD
RTD

Cognac
Cognac
Brandy
Brandy
Brandy
Brandy

RTD
RTD
RTD
RTD
RTD
RTD

Package
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
24/50ml
6/750 S
6/750 S

6/750ml S
6/750ml S
6/750ml S
6/750ml S
6/750ml S
6/750ml S
6/750ml S

12/1ltr S
6/750ml S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S

6/750ml S
12/1ltr S
6/750ml S
120/50ml
6/1.75L S

6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
12/375ml WS
6/750 S
12/375ml WS
6/750 S
6/4/120z C
6/750 S
6/750 S
3/8/120z CAN
6/4/120z C
6/4/120z C
6/4/120z C
6/4/120z C
6/4/120z C

6/700ml
6/700ml
6/700ml
6/700ml
6/700ml
6/700ml

6/750ml S
24/375ml
120/50ml
120/50ml
120/50ml
6/750ml S

Amount
$44.44
$48.74
$48.74
$28.99
$28.99
$32.99
$95.76
$37.03
$48.74

$26.00
$26.00
$27.50
$39.00
$18.00
$39.00
$47.00

$28.29
$22.69
$45.25
$36.50
$45.25
$36.50
$36.50

$29.40
$16.50
$14.50
$144.00
$21.70

$25.49
$34.49
$47.00
$18.08
$34.00
$18.08
$33.12
$82.95
$56.99
$40.17
$73.95
$82.95
$82.95
$82.95
$82.95
$82.95

$19.19
$19.50
$31.79
$32.00
$57.00
$56.99

$15.81
$118.00
$153.00
$153.00
$153.00
$15.81



Supplier / Product ID

Santa Sabia

3 Badge Enology

Park Street/EWS Vodka

Woods Distillery

Product Name
10146 The Original Spicy Pickle Shot 24/375ml

10197 Aprendiz Espadin Mezcal 6/750ml
10248 Aprendiz Espadin Tepeztate 6/750ml
10298 Pescador de Suenos Cuixe 6/750ml
10198 Tio Pesca Coyote 6/750ml

10289 Tio Pesca Mexicano 6/750ml

20083 Kirk & Sweeney Gran Reserva 6/750ml|

20084 Kirk & Sweeney Gran Reserva Superior 6/750ml
20082 Kirk & Sweeney Reserva 6/750ml

20086 Quechol Texanum Sotol 6/750ml

20087 Quechol Wheeleri Sotol 6/750ml

20077 Uncle Val's Botanical Gin 6/750ml

20079 Uncle Val's Restorative Gin 6/750ml

20081 Uncle Val's Zested Gin 6/750ml

91523 Wodka Soda 6/4/120z CAN
90401 Wodka Vodka 12/1L

90400 Wodka Vodka 12/750ml
90182 Wodka Vodka 20/200ml
90402 Wodka Vodka 6/1.75L

10191 Woods Alpine Rye 6/750ml

10311 Woods Dawn Patrol 6/700ml

10195 Woods Fleur de Sureau Elderflower Liqueur 6/750ml
10189 Woods Mountain Hopped Gin 6/750 ml

10196 Woods Potato Vodka 6/750ml

10186 Woods Tenderfoot Whiskey 6/750ml

10188 Woods Treeline Barrel Rested Gin 6/750ml

10187 Woods Treeline Gin 6/750ml

Style
RTD

Mezcal
Mezcal
Mezcal
Mezcal
Mezcal

Rum
Rum
Rum
Sotol
Sotol
Gin
Gin
Gin

Vodka Soda
Vodka
Vodka
Vodka
Vodka

Rye Whiskey
Whiskey
Elderflower Liqueur
Gin

Whiskey

Whiskey

Gin

Gin

Package
24/375ml

6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S

6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S

6/4/120z C
12/1ltr S
6/750ml S
20/200ml S
6/1.75L S

6/750 S
6/700ml
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S
6/750 S

Amount
$118.00

$34.50
$38.17
$247.25
$119.25
$119.25

$37.00
$44.00
$31.00
$46.00
$46.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00

$91.95
$15.81
$13.59
$83.00
$26.92

$47.40
$50.00
$35.55
$29.62
$25.92
$42.00
$35.55
$28.88



